
Alma (0-4, 0-0) -vs- Beloit (2-0, 0-0)
2/28/2026 at Beloit, Wis. (Strong Stadium)

 
 

 
 
Alma Goals: Elias Rakoczy (1); Nolan O'Dea (1); Jackson Pollard (1) 
Assists: Elias Rakoczy (1) 
 
Beloit Goals: Liam Walker (4); Ryder Story (2); Rilan Larmore (2); John Imbriale (2) 
Assists: Cristian Lewis (1); George Haigley (1); Ryder Story (1); Liam Walker (1); Samuel Van Der Kolk (1); Rilan Larmore (1); John Imbriale
(1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Strong Stadium
Penalties: Alexander Klemp 1st/03:13; Caleb Morgan 2nd/02:30; Brady Krause 3rd/11:24; Parker Davis 4th/07:45
Officials: Sarah Hintz

Date: 2/28/2026 Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Alma 3 0 0 0 3
Beloit 2 2 2 4 10

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Alma 11 5 5 8 29
Beloit 7 12 8 11 38

Shots On Goal
Alma 4 4 4 6 18
Beloit 4 7 6 7 24

Saves
Alma 2 5 4 3 14
Beloit 1 4 4 6 15

Turnovers
Alma 4 7 6 5 22
Beloit 5 5 4 7 21

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Alma 4-4 5-6 6-9 5-6 20-25
Beloit 2-2 6-8 6-6 6-8 20-24

Ground Balls
Alma 7 8 4 9 28
Beloit 12 6 7 13 38

Face Offs
Alma 0 1 1 1 3
Beloit 5 2 2 4 13

Extra Man Opportunities
Alma 1 0 0 1 0-2
Beloit 0 1 1 0 1-2



Alma 3

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
2 Elias Rakoczy 1 1 2 2 4 3 0 - -
5 Connor Cracium 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
9 Cuyler Fielhauer 0 0 0 9 4 1 1 - -
11 Patrick Hodges 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
19 Nolan O'Dea 1 0 1 6 3 5 0 - -
21 Curtis Pleiness 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1-5 -

26 Caleb Morgan 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 -
1-

01:00
27 Jackson Pollard 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 - -
31 Preston Stelljes 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 - -
44 Cameron O'Bryan 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 - -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 - -
1 Ayden Hibdon 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -
3 Connor Pearson 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
4 Lucas Storm 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 - -
6 Charles Dusenberry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-7 -
8 Brady Searer 0 0 0 5 1 1 0 - -
10 Brenner Quick 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -

12 Brady Krause 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-4
1-

01:00
22 Brayden VanderKamp 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
25 Cameron Kohl 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
33 David Meyer 0 0 0 3 2 0 1 - -

Totals 3 1 4 29 28 22 13 3-16
2-

02:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
31 Preston Stelljes 60:00 10 14 L



Beloit 10

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
6 Brayden Carter 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 - -
7 Christian Moore 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 - -
8 Cristian Lewis 0 1 1 0 10 2 0 12-15 -
10 Isaac Guttormson 0 0 0 2 2 1 2 - -
13 Ryder Story 2 1 3 3 1 2 0 - -
15 Samuel Slabaugh 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 - -

19 Parker Davis 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 -
1-

01:00

20 Alexander Klemp 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 -
1-

01:00
21 Liam Walker 4 1 5 14 2 2 0 - -
25 Rilan Larmore 2 1 3 5 2 2 0 - -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
9 Keegan Heikila 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
11 George Haigley 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 - -
16 Jeffrey Battle 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
17 Phoenix Yun 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - -
22 Samuel Van Der Kolk 0 1 1 3 3 2 1 1-1 -
27 Ethan Scutchfield 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 - -
28 Cole Conway 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
30 John Imbriale 2 1 3 6 1 0 0 - -
37 Sky Solig 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 - -

Totals 10 7 17 38 38 21 7 13-16
2-

02:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
7 Christian Moore 60:00 3 15 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By ALMA BELOIT
1st 14:13 Jackson Pollard Unassisted 1 0
1st 07:42 Rilan Larmore (3) Ryder Story 1 1
1st 01:57 Elias Rakoczy Unassisted 2 1
1st 00:40 Ryder Story (1) Unassisted 2 2
1st 00:01 Nolan O'Dea Elias Rakoczy 3 2
2nd 13:06 John Imbriale (1) Unassisted 3 3
2nd 01:56 Liam Walker (8) (UP) Cristian Lewis 3 4
3rd 10:13 Liam Walker (9) John Imbriale 3 5
3rd 02:35 Liam Walker (10) Samuel Van Der Kolk 3 6
4th 12:41 Rilan Larmore (3) George Haigley 3 7
4th 06:12 John Imbriale (2) Liam Walker 3 8
4th 04:54 Liam Walker (11) Unassisted 3 9
4th 02:00 Ryder Story (2) Rilan Larmore 3 10

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 03:13 BELOIT Alexander Klemp 01:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS
2nd 02:30 ALMA Caleb Morgan 01:00 TRIPPING
3rd 11:24 ALMA Brady Krause 01:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS
4th 07:45 BELOIT Parker Davis 01:00 CROSS-CHECK



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
15:00 ALMA Preston Stelljes at goalie for ALMA.
15:00 BELOIT Christian Moore at goalie for BELOIT.
15:00 BELOIT Faceoff Curtis Pleiness vs Cristian Lewis won by BELOIT, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Cristian Lewis.
14:31 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Liam Walker, SAVE Preston Stelljes
14:27 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Preston Stelljes.
14:13 ALMA GOAL by ALMA Jackson Pollard (FIRST GOAL).

Alma 1, Beloit 0
14:13 BELOIT Faceoff Curtis Pleiness vs Cristian Lewis won by BELOIT, [14:13] Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Cristian Lewis.
13:05 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Liam Walker.
-- BELOIT Turnover by BELOIT Liam Walker (caused by Brenner Quick).
12:46 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Brenner Quick.
12:44 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA good.
-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA.
11:04 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Liam Walker.
-- BELOIT Turnover by BELOIT Samuel Van Der Kolk (caused by Cameron O'Bryan).
10:16 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Cuyler Fielhauer.
-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA Lucas Storm.
-- BELOIT Turnover by BELOIT Ethan Scutchfield (caused by Brayden VanderKamp).
09:17 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Elias Rakoczy.
-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA Nolan O'Dea (caused by Parker Davis).
08:39 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Brayden Carter.
08:35 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Samuel Slabaugh.
08:33 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT good.
08:22 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Samuel Van Der Kolk.
07:42 BELOIT GOAL by BELOIT Rilan Larmore, Assist by Ryder Story, goal number 3 for season.

Alma 1, Beloit 1
07:42 BELOIT Faceoff Charles Dusenberry vs Cristian Lewis won by BELOIT, [07:42] Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Cristian Lewis.
-- BELOIT Turnover by BELOIT Samuel Van Der Kolk (caused by Jackson Pollard).
06:43 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Patrick Hodges.
06:40 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA good.
05:47 ALMA Shot by ALMA Brady Searer WIDE
05:28 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Nolan O'Dea.
05:16 ALMA Shot by ALMA Brady Searer WIDE
05:05 ALMA Shot by ALMA Cuyler Fielhauer BLOCKED
04:51 ALMA Shot by ALMA Cuyler Fielhauer BLOCKED
-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA Elias Rakoczy (caused by Isaac Guttormson).
04:35 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Parker Davis.
04:32 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT good.
04:21 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Isaac Guttormson WIDE
03:58 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Samuel Van Der Kolk BLOCKED
03:53 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA good.
03:13 BELOIT Penalty on BELOIT Alexander Klemp (UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
02:33 ALMA Shot by ALMA Cuyler Fielhauer HIT POST
02:20 ALMA Shot by ALMA Nolan O'Dea WIDE
02:05 ALMA Shot by ALMA Lucas Storm HIGH
01:57 ALMA GOAL by ALMA Elias Rakoczy.

Alma 2, Beloit 1
01:57 BELOIT Faceoff Charles Dusenberry vs Cristian Lewis won by BELOIT, [01:57] Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Cristian Lewis.
01:47 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Alexander Klemp.
00:59 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT John Imbriale WIDE
00:46 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Liam Walker, SAVE Preston Stelljes
00:40 BELOIT GOAL by BELOIT Ryder Story, goal number 1 for season.

Alma 2, Beloit 2
00:40 BELOIT Faceoff Brady Krause vs Cristian Lewis won by BELOIT, [00:40] Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Cristian Lewis.
-- BELOIT Turnover by BELOIT Cristian Lewis.
00:29 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA good.
00:05 ALMA Shot by ALMA Brady Searer, SAVE Christian Moore
00:01 ALMA GOAL by ALMA Nolan O'Dea, Assist by Elias Rakoczy.



Alma 3, Beloit 2
00:00 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Elias Rakoczy.
15:00 0
15:00 BELOIT Faceoff Curtis Pleiness vs Cristian Lewis won by BELOIT, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Cristian Lewis.
-- BELOIT Turnover by BELOIT George Haigley.
14:18 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA good.
-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA Nolan O'Dea (caused by Parker Davis).
14:09 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT good.
13:24 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Liam Walker WIDE
13:06 BELOIT GOAL by BELOIT John Imbriale, goal number 1 for season.

Alma 3, Beloit 3
13:06 BELOIT Faceoff Charles Dusenberry vs Cristian Lewis won by BELOIT, [13:06] Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Cristian Lewis.
12:38 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Samuel Van Der Kolk, SAVE Preston Stelljes
12:34 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA good.
12:27 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Cameron Kohl.
-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA Lucas Storm.
11:31 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Samuel Slabaugh.
11:29 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT good.
11:20 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Rilan Larmore.
10:58 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Sky Solig, SAVE Preston Stelljes
10:49 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA good.
10:38 ALMA Shot by ALMA Brady Searer, SAVE Christian Moore
10:30 ALMA Shot by ALMA Cuyler Fielhauer, SAVE Christian Moore
10:16 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Nolan O'Dea.
10:04 ALMA Shot by ALMA Cuyler Fielhauer, SAVE Christian Moore
09:51 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT failed.
-- BELOIT Turnover by BELOIT Christian Moore.
09:45 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Cameron O'Bryan.
-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA Elias Rakoczy.
09:38 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT good.
08:48 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Liam Walker, SAVE Preston Stelljes
08:43 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Preston Stelljes.
08:39 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA failed.
-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA Preston Stelljes.
-- BELOIT Turnover by BELOIT Samuel Slabaugh (caused by Curtis Pleiness).
08:22 ALMA Timeout by ALMA.
08:20 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Curtis Pleiness.
07:24 ALMA Shot by ALMA Nolan O'Dea, SAVE Christian Moore
07:16 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT good.
07:07 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Liam Walker, SAVE Preston Stelljes
-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA Preston Stelljes (caused by Isaac Guttormson).
06:51 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Samuel Van Der Kolk.
06:48 BELOIT Timeout by BELOIT.
06:26 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Rilan Larmore, SAVE Preston Stelljes
06:22 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA good.
05:24 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Brady Searer.
04:59 ALMA 30-second clock violation by ALMA.
04:58 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT good.
04:03 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Sky Solig WIDE
03:53 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Liam Walker BLOCKED
03:45 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Cuyler Fielhauer.
03:08 ALMA Shot by ALMA Elias Rakoczy WIDE
02:59 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Parker Davis.
02:52 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT good.
02:30 ALMA Penalty on ALMA Caleb Morgan (TRIPPING/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
02:15 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT George Haigley WIDE
01:56 BELOIT GOAL by BELOIT Liam Walker (MAN-UP), Assist by Cristian Lewis, goal number 8 for season.

Alma 3, Beloit 4
01:56 ALMA Faceoff Brady Krause vs Cristian Lewis won by ALMA (on faceoff violation).
-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA.
01:11 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Liam Walker WIDE
-- BELOIT Turnover by BELOIT Sky Solig (caused by Connor Pearson).



00:31 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Cameron Kohl.
00:28 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA good.
00:22 ALMA Timeout by ALMA.
-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA Lucas Storm.
00:02 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT failed.
-- BELOIT Turnover by BELOIT.
15:00 0

15:00 BELOIT
Faceoff Curtis Pleiness vs Samuel Van Der Kolk won by BELOIT, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Alexander
Klemp.

14:14 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Jeffrey Battle, SAVE Preston Stelljes
14:07 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA good.
-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA Curtis Pleiness.
13:46 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT good.
-- BELOIT Turnover by BELOIT Isaac Guttormson (caused by Cameron O'Bryan).
13:23 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Connor Cracium.
13:20 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA good.
13:11 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Elias Rakoczy.
-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA Brady Searer.
12:42 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT good.
11:28 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Samuel Van Der Kolk, SAVE Preston Stelljes
11:24 ALMA Penalty on ALMA Brady Krause (UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
-- BELOIT Turnover by BELOIT Cristian Lewis (caused by Cameron O'Bryan).
11:00 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA failed.
-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA Cuyler Fielhauer.
10:57 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Cristian Lewis.
10:31 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT John Imbriale WIDE
10:13 BELOIT GOAL by BELOIT Liam Walker, Assist by John Imbriale, goal number 9 for season.

Alma 3, Beloit 5
10:13 BELOIT Faceoff Charles Dusenberry vs Cristian Lewis won by BELOIT, [10:13] Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Cristian Lewis.
-- BELOIT Turnover by BELOIT Ryder Story (caused by Cameron O'Bryan).
10:05 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Cameron O'Bryan.
-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA.
09:34 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT good.
-- BELOIT Turnover by BELOIT Liam Walker.
09:01 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA failed.
08:55 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA good.
08:16 ALMA Shot by ALMA Nolan O'Dea WIDE
-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA.
07:51 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Isaac Guttormson.
07:48 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT good.
06:56 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Ryder Story.
06:43 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT John Imbriale WIDE
06:29 BELOIT 30-second clock violation by BELOIT.
06:20 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA good.
05:44 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Elias Rakoczy.
05:14 ALMA Shot by ALMA Cuyler Fielhauer, SAVE Christian Moore
05:10 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Christian Moore.
05:04 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT good.
04:50 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Rilan Larmore, SAVE Preston Stelljes
04:45 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA failed.
04:25 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA good.
03:46 ALMA Shot by ALMA Lucas Storm, SAVE Christian Moore
03:39 ALMA Shot by ALMA Cuyler Fielhauer, SAVE Christian Moore
03:36 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT good.
02:35 BELOIT GOAL by BELOIT Liam Walker, Assist by Samuel Van Der Kolk, goal number 10 for season.

Alma 3, Beloit 6
02:35 ALMA Faceoff Charles Dusenberry vs Cristian Lewis won by ALMA (on faceoff violation).
01:55 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT John Imbriale.
01:20 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Liam Walker, SAVE Preston Stelljes
01:13 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA good.
01:00 ALMA Timeout by ALMA.
00:35 ALMA Shot by ALMA Brady Searer, SAVE Christian Moore



-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA Elias Rakoczy.
15:00 0
15:00 BELOIT Faceoff Brady Krause vs Cristian Lewis won by BELOIT, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Samuel Slabaugh.
14:15 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Rilan Larmore, SAVE Preston Stelljes
14:12 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Rilan Larmore.
13:20 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Liam Walker, SAVE Preston Stelljes
13:16 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Caleb Morgan.
13:13 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA good.
-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA Nolan O'Dea (caused by Parker Davis).
12:45 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Parker Davis.
12:42 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT good.
12:41 BELOIT GOAL by BELOIT Rilan Larmore, Assist by George Haigley, goal number 3 for season.

Alma 3, Beloit 7
12:41 BELOIT Faceoff Charles Dusenberry vs Cristian Lewis won by BELOIT, [12:41] Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Cristian Lewis.
12:05 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT John Imbriale WIDE
11:45 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Liam Walker WIDE
11:12 BELOIT 30-second clock violation by BELOIT.
11:09 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA good.
10:14 ALMA Shot by ALMA Nolan O'Dea, SAVE Christian Moore
10:10 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Cole Conway.
10:05 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT good.
-- BELOIT Turnover by BELOIT Rilan Larmore.
10:00 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA good.
09:43 ALMA Shot by ALMA Cuyler Fielhauer, SAVE Christian Moore
09:40 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Ethan Scutchfield.
09:35 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT good.
09:28 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Isaac Guttormson WIDE
09:18 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Ryder Story WIDE
09:15 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA good.
-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA Nolan O'Dea.
08:55 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Parker Davis.
08:53 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT failed.
-- BELOIT Turnover by BELOIT Rilan Larmore (caused by Cuyler Fielhauer).
08:42 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Cuyler Fielhauer.
-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA Nolan O'Dea.
08:27 BELOIT Shot by BELOIT Sky Solig, SAVE Preston Stelljes
08:17 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA good.
07:48 ALMA Shot by ALMA David Meyer, SAVE Christian Moore
07:45 BELOIT Penalty on BELOIT Parker Davis (CROSS-CHECK/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
07:30 ALMA Shot by ALMA Cuyler Fielhauer, SAVE Christian Moore
07:19 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT good.
07:03 BELOIT Timeout by BELOIT.
06:12 BELOIT GOAL by BELOIT John Imbriale, Assist by Liam Walker, goal number 2 for season.

Alma 3, Beloit 8
06:12 BELOIT Faceoff Brady Krause vs Cristian Lewis won by BELOIT, [06:12] Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Ethan Scutchfield.
06:03 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT George Haigley.
04:54 BELOIT GOAL by BELOIT Liam Walker, goal number 11 for season.

Alma 3, Beloit 9

04:54 BELOIT
Faceoff Charles Dusenberry vs Cristian Lewis won by BELOIT, [04:54] Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Isaac
Guttormson.

-- BELOIT Turnover by BELOIT Ryder Story.
03:52 ALMA Clear attempt by ALMA failed.
-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA (caused by Samuel Van Der Kolk).
03:38 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Samuel Van Der Kolk.
-- BELOIT Turnover by BELOIT George Haigley.
03:32 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT good.
02:53 ALMA Shot by ALMA David Meyer WIDE
02:32 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Lucas Storm.
02:16 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA David Meyer.
02:13 ALMA 30-second clock violation by ALMA.
02:06 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT good.
02:00 BELOIT GOAL by BELOIT Ryder Story, Assist by Rilan Larmore, goal number 2 for season.



Alma 3, Beloit 10
02:00 ALMA Faceoff Curtis Pleiness vs Cristian Lewis won by ALMA, [02:00] Ground ball pickup by ALMA Caleb Morgan.
01:40 ALMA Shot by ALMA Caleb Morgan WIDE
01:20 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Cuyler Fielhauer.
01:15 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Nolan O'Dea.
01:13 ALMA Shot by ALMA Nolan O'Dea, SAVE Christian Moore
01:10 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Phoenix Yun.
-- BELOIT Turnover by BELOIT Phoenix Yun (caused by David Meyer).
00:59 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA David Meyer.
00:57 ALMA Shot by ALMA David Meyer, SAVE Christian Moore
00:50 BELOIT Clear attempt by BELOIT failed.
-- BELOIT Turnover by BELOIT Christian Moore (caused by Ayden Hibdon).
00:42 ALMA Ground ball pickup by ALMA Ayden Hibdon.
-- ALMA Turnover by ALMA (caused by Brayden Carter).
00:23 BELOIT Ground ball pickup by BELOIT Brayden Carter.
-- BELOIT Turnover by BELOIT Brayden Carter (caused by Cameron O'Bryan).


